
No. Name
 Year to 

DateTotal 
1 Adam, Richard 23.00$        
2 Adams, Craig 32.00$        
3 Adams, Steven 13.00$        
4 Aichner, Ray 5.00$          
5 Alan, Ted 32.00$        
6 Althof, Pete 59.00$        
7 Alton, Craig 21.00$        
8 Arnett, Lloyd 30.00$        
9 Baarstad, Jeff 10.00$        
10 Ballard, Dan 28.00$        
11 Bardo, Barry 60.00$        
12 Barra, Mike 3.00$          
13 Bell, Mike 4.00$          
14 Benson, Richard 9.00$          
15 Blue, Michael 12.00$        
16 Blythe, Gene 22.00$        
17 Borggrebe, Len 15.00$        
18 Boyd, Ken 58.00$        
19 Bozajian, Jack 36.00$        
20 Brisbine, Robert 32.00$        
21 Bronkowski, Michael 8.00$          
22 Brubaker, Tom 31.00$        
23 Bruce, Tom 23.00$        
24 Burhans, Steve 10.00$        
25 Carivau, Jeff 5.00$          
26 Caspary, Charlie 19.00$        
27 Caswell, Steve 14.00$        
28 Centeno, Manny 9.00$          
29 Chandler, Jeff 11.00$        
30 Choquette, Dennis 26.00$        
31 Clabaugh, H. 14.00$        
32 Clements, Jack 14.00$        
33 Culton, Dan 11.00$        
34 Custer, Bill 22.00$        
35 DaCosta, Raul 5.00$          
36 Davies, Jeff 20.00$        
37 DeGraffenreid, Jim 12.00$        
38 Dickey, Don 20.00$        
39 Donswyk, Jim 25.00$        
40 Drosdek, Steve 22.00$        



41 Dudik, John 12.00$        
42 Dwyer, James 7.00$          
43 Egedi, Ken 20.00$        
44 Ehrle, Robert 22.00$        
45 Enriquez, Ely 16.00$        
46 Fallati, Theo 17.00$        
47 Farrell, Jack 26.00$        
48 Fisher, Dick 22.00$        
49 Fleischer, Lee 4.00$          
50 Flourney, S. 3.00$          
51 Flynn, Dennis 29.00$        
52 Foltz, Gary 37.00$        
53 Frank, Sid 21.00$        
54 Fridrich, Paul 33.00$        
55 Frost, David 37.00$        
56 Gallagher, Bill 23.00$        
57 Galvin, Chuck 9.00$          
58 Gankas, Frank 46.00$        
59 Godfrey, Joel 15.00$        
60 Grainger, Thomas 11.00$        
61 Grant, Hal 16.00$        
62 Gregory, Carl 13.00$        
63 Gudgeon, Ron 23.00$        
64 Hamashita, Glenn 35.00$        
65 Hamilton, Gavin 16.00$        
66 Hammil, John 18.00$        
67 Hanson, Del 24.00$        
68 Harrison, Gregory 2.00$          
69 Hart, Randy 19.00$        
70 Heller, Stuart 21.00$        
71 Hickox, Steven 10.00$        
72 Hislar, John 6.00$          
73 Hudgins, Roland 16.00$        
74 Jarrett, Carl 25.00$        
75 Jeans, Buck 8.00$          
76 Jiminez,, Vince 39.00$        
77 Johnson, Darrell 29.00$        
78 Jones, Douglas 33.00$        
79 Kane, Bill 25.00$        
80 Kaplan, Ron 3.00$          
81 Kaplowitz, Jeff 17.00$        
82 Kirby, Rich 39.00$        



83 Klingensmith, Doug 25.00$        
84 Knight, Mike 16.00$        
85 Kono, Jon 38.00$        
86 Kussoy, Mitch 16.00$        
87 Kwon, John 16.00$        
88 Latorre, Alan 13.00$        
89 Lauten, Carl 7.00$          
90 Lester, Paul 3.00$          
91 Lewis, W. 12.00$        
92 Li, Farong 40.00$        
93 Lopez, Richard 12.00$        
94 Malloy, Tom 13.00$        
95 Margulies, Jeff 5.00$          
96 Matthews, Greg 23.00$        
97 Mayer, Val 18.00$        
98 McCarthy, John 8.00$          
99 McGann, Mike 18.00$        

100 Metier, Mike 22.00$        
101 Millar, Geoff 33.00$        
102 Moe, Doug 39.00$        
103 Monise, John 34.00$        
104 Monroe, Myles 6.00$          
105 Moser, Arnold 26.00$        
106 Murphy, Daniel 15.00$        
107 Naumann, Larry 26.00$        
108 Nicholson, Steve 12.00$        
109 O'Higgins, Ian 15.00$        
110 O'Rourke, Doug 17.00$        
111 Overly, Glenn 35.00$        
112 Owens, Larry 28.00$        
113 Oxford, John 2.00$          
114 Palmer, John 3.00$          
115 Peterman, Craig 25.00$        
116 Polan, Jeff 49.00$        
117 Price, Garth 7.00$          
118 Rada, Robert 33.00$        
119 Renelli, Jerry 21.00$        
120 Rennie, Kevin 25.00$        
121 Rhoads, Carl 30.00$        
122 Riley, Richard 6.00$          
123 Robertson, Tom 17.00$        
124 Ross, Pete 2.00$          



125 Roth, Jim 28.00$        
126 Rubenstein, Ron 18.00$        
127 Russell, Danny 35.00$        
128 Sanchez, Robert 19.00$        
129 Schonfield, Arthur 3.00$          
130 Schumacher, Albert 14.00$        
131 Schwind, Herb 17.00$        
132 Scott, Gary 39.00$        
133 Sierra, Ed 11.00$        
134 Skillin, Robert 26.00$        
135 Slyker, Richard 8.00$          
136 Specter, David 5.00$          
137 Spindt, Gary 3.00$          
138 Stoltz, Dave 30.00$        
139 Sundberg, Richard 8.00$          
140 Sunderland, Paul 9.00$          
141 Susha, Jim 14.00$        
142 Szejn, Robert 25.00$        
143 Tang, Brian 21.00$        
144 Terwilliger, Bill 9.00$          
145 Troxell,Wayne 34.00$        
146 Trueba, John 18.00$        
147 Underhill, Bob 20.00$        
148 Underwood, Rick 18.00$        
149 Van der Veen, Chris 24.00$        
150 Vigiano, John 4.00$          
151 Walden, Steve 20.00$        
152 Walin, Gary 34.00$        
153 Wellman, Lindsay 31.00$        
154 Willette, Michael 17.00$        
155 Williams, Mark 5.00$          
156 Williams, Ricky 34.00$        
157 Williamson, Phil 24.00$        
158 Wilson, Walt 27.00$        
159 Wiltfang, Jack 11.00$        
160 Wood, Bill 41.00$        
161 Yeoman, Bruce 7.00$          
162 Yiannakakis, Costa 20.00$        
163 Young, Mike 16.00$        
164 Zalamea, R. 5.00$          
165 Zietlow, Gary 7.00$          
166 Zlomke, Brad 25.00$        



167 Zych, Frank 10.00$        

Total 3,277.00$  



No. Name
 Year to 

DateTotal 
1 Bardo, Barry 60.00$        
2 Althof, Pete 59.00$        
3 Boyd, Ken 58.00$        
4 Polan, Jeff 49.00$        
5 Gankas, Frank 46.00$        
6 Wood, Bill 41.00$        
7 Li, Farong 40.00$        
8 Jiminez,, Vince 39.00$        
9 Kirby, Rich 39.00$        

10 Moe, Doug 39.00$        
11 Scott, Gary 39.00$        
12 Kono, Jon 38.00$        
13 Foltz, Gary 37.00$        
14 Frost, David 37.00$        
15 Bozajian, Jack 36.00$        
16 Hamashita, Glenn 35.00$        
17 Overly, Glenn 35.00$        
18 Russell, Danny 35.00$        
19 Monise, John 34.00$        
20 Troxell,Wayne 34.00$        
21 Walin, Gary 34.00$        
22 Williams, Ricky 34.00$        
23 Fridrich, Paul 33.00$        
24 Jones, Douglas 33.00$        
25 Millar, Geoff 33.00$        
26 Rada, Robert 33.00$        
27 Adams, Craig 32.00$        
28 Alan, Ted 32.00$        
29 Brisbine, Robert 32.00$        
30 Brubaker, Tom 31.00$        
31 Wellman, Lindsay 31.00$        
32 Arnett, Lloyd 30.00$        
33 Rhoads, Carl 30.00$        
34 Stoltz, Dave 30.00$        
35 Flynn, Dennis 29.00$        
36 Johnson, Darrell 29.00$        
37 Ballard, Dan 28.00$        
38 Owens, Larry 28.00$        
39 Roth, Jim 28.00$        
40 Wilson, Walt 27.00$        



41 Choquette, Dennis 26.00$        
42 Farrell, Jack 26.00$        
43 Moser, Arnold 26.00$        
44 Naumann, Larry 26.00$        
45 Skillin, Robert 26.00$        
46 Donswyk, Jim 25.00$        
47 Jarrett, Carl 25.00$        
48 Kane, Bill 25.00$        
49 Klingensmith, Doug 25.00$        
50 Peterman, Craig 25.00$        
51 Rennie, Kevin 25.00$        
52 Szejn, Robert 25.00$        
53 Zlomke, Brad 25.00$        
54 Hanson, Del 24.00$        
55 Williamson, Phil 24.00$        
56 Van der Veen, Chris 24.00$        
57 Adam, Richard 23.00$        
58 Bruce, Tom 23.00$        
59 Gallagher, Bill 23.00$        
60 Gudgeon, Ron 23.00$        
61 Matthews, Greg 23.00$        
62 Blythe, Gene 22.00$        
63 Custer, Bill 22.00$        
64 Drosdek, Steve 22.00$        
65 Ehrle, Robert 22.00$        
66 Fisher, Dick 22.00$        
67 Metier, Mike 22.00$        
68 Alton, Craig 21.00$        
69 Frank, Sid 21.00$        
70 Heller, Stuart 21.00$        
71 Renelli, Jerry 21.00$        
72 Tang, Brian 21.00$        
73 Davies, Jeff 20.00$        
74 Dickey, Don 20.00$        
75 Egedi, Ken 20.00$        
76 Underhill, Bob 20.00$        
77 Walden, Steve 20.00$        
78 Yiannakakis, Costa 20.00$        
79 Caspary, Charlie 19.00$        
80 Hart, Randy 19.00$        
81 Sanchez, Robert 19.00$        
82 Hammil, John 18.00$        



83 Mayer, Val 18.00$        
84 McGann, Mike 18.00$        
85 Rubenstein, Ron 18.00$        
86 Trueba, John 18.00$        
87 Underwood, Rick 18.00$        
88 Fallati, Theo 17.00$        
89 Kaplowitz, Jeff 17.00$        
90 O'Rourke, Doug 17.00$        
91 Robertson, Tom 17.00$        
92 Schwind, Herb 17.00$        
93 Willette, Michael 17.00$        
94 Enriquez, Ely 16.00$        
95 Grant, Hal 16.00$        
96 Hamilton, Gavin 16.00$        
97 Hudgins, Roland 16.00$        
98 Knight, Mike 16.00$        
99 Kussoy, Mitch 16.00$        
100 Kwon, John 16.00$        
101 Young, Mike 16.00$        
102 Borggrebe, Len 15.00$        
103 Godfrey, Joel 15.00$        
104 Murphy, Daniel 15.00$        
105 O'Higgins, Ian 15.00$        
106 Caswell, Steve 14.00$        
107 Clabaugh, H. 14.00$        
108 Clements, Jack 14.00$        
109 Schumacher, Albert 14.00$        
110 Susha, Jim 14.00$        
111 Latorre, Alan 13.00$        
112 Adams, Steven 13.00$        
113 Gregory, Carl 13.00$        
114 Malloy, Tom 13.00$        
115 Blue, Michael 12.00$        
116 DeGraffenreid, Jim 12.00$        
117 Dudik, John 12.00$        
118 Lewis, W. 12.00$        
119 Lopez, Richard 12.00$        
120 Nicholson, Steve 12.00$        
121 Chandler, Jeff 11.00$        
122 Culton, Dan 11.00$        
123 Grainger, Thomas 11.00$        
124 Sierra, Ed 11.00$        



125 Wiltfang, Jack 11.00$        
126 Baarstad, Jeff 10.00$        
127 Burhans, Steve 10.00$        
128 Hickox, Steven 10.00$        
129 Zych, Frank 10.00$        
130 Benson, Richard 9.00$          
131 Centeno, Manny 9.00$          
132 Galvin, Chuck 9.00$          
133 Sunderland, Paul 9.00$          
134 Terwilliger, Bill 9.00$          
135 Bronkowski, Michael 8.00$          
136 Jeans, Buck 8.00$          
137 McCarthy, John 8.00$          
138 Slyker, Richard 8.00$          
139 Sundberg, Richard 8.00$          
140 Dwyer, James 7.00$          
141 Lauten, Carl 7.00$          
142 Price, Garth 7.00$          
143 Yeoman, Bruce 7.00$          
144 Zietlow, Gary 7.00$          
145 Hislar, John 6.00$          
146 Monroe, Myles 6.00$          
147 Riley, Richard 6.00$          
148 Aichner, Ray 5.00$          
149 Carivau, Jeff 5.00$          
150 DaCosta, Raul 5.00$          
151 Margulies, Jeff 5.00$          
152 Specter, David 5.00$          
153 Williams, Mark 5.00$          
154 Zalamea, R. 5.00$          
155 Bell, Mike 4.00$          
156 Fleischer, Lee 4.00$          
157 Vigiano, John 4.00$          
158 Barra, Mike 3.00$          
159 Flourney, S. 3.00$          
160 Kaplan, Ron 3.00$          
161 Lester, Paul 3.00$          
162 Palmer, John 3.00$          
163 Schonfield, Arthur 3.00$          
164 Spindt, Gary 3.00$          
165 Harrison, Gregory 2.00$          
166 Oxford, John 2.00$          



167 Ross, Pete 2.00$          

Total 3,277.00$  


